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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

JUNIOR MENOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 08:53 . . .

Race (17 Laps) started at 8:56:42

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
8 9:03:36.791 45.118 -0.255 15.327 16.360 13.431
(18) AKYU MYASAVA 9 9:04:22.079 45.288 +0.170 15.326 16.413 13.549
1 8:58:15.621 49.531 17.715 17.327 14.489 10 9:05:07.264 45.185 -0.103 15.280 16.398 13.507
2 8:59:02.553 46.932 -2.599 15.954 16.648 14.330 1" 9:05:52.544 45.280 +0.095 15.288 16.434 13.558
3 8:59:48.404 45.851 -1.081 15.851 16.444 13.556 12 9:06:37.748 45.204 -0.076 15.294 16.392 13.518
4 9:00:34.5627 46.123 +0.272 15.590 16.388 14.145 13 9:07:23.025 45.277 +0.073 15.359 16.372 13.546
5 9:01:20.396 45.869 -0.254 15.922 16.448 13.499 14 9:08:09.345 46.320 +1.043 15.864 16.444 14.012
6 9:02:05.784 45.388 -0.481 15.471 16.311 13.606 15 9:08:56.077 46.732 +0.412 16.546 16.511 13.675
7 9:02:51.026 45.242 -0.146 15.443 16.346 13.453 16 9:09:41.486 45.409 -1.323 15.471 16.452 13.486
8 9:03:36.172 45.146 -0.096 15.336 16.332 13.478 17 9:10:26.815 45.329 -0.080 15.339 16.448 13.542
9 9:04:21.360 45.188 +0.042 15.281 16.471 13.436
10 9:05:06.622 45.262 +0.074 15.307 16.409 13.546 (14) ENZO NIENKOTTER
" 9:05:51.741 45.119 -0.143 15.270 16.348 13.501 1 8:58:15.489 49.529 17.613 17.467 14.449
12 9:06:36.820 45.079 -0.040 15.293 16.347 13.439 2 8:59:02.709 47.220 -2.309 15.947 16.719 14.554
13 9:07:22.717 45.897 +0.818 15.291 16.324 14.282 3 8:59:49.999 47.290 +0.070 16.090 16.758 14.442
14 9:08:08.847 46.130 +0.233 15.746 16.353 14.031 4 9:00:35.966 45.967 -1.323 15.497 16.611 13.859
15 9:08:55.019 46.172 +0.042 16.148 16.502 13.522 5 9:01:21.518 45.552 -0.415 15.378 16.516 13.658
16 9:09:40.271 45.252 -0.920 15.325 16.389 13.538 6 9:02:06.982 45.464 -0.088 15.332 16.556 13.576
17 9:10:25.698 45.427 +0.175 15.431 16.431 13.565 7 9:02:52.077 45.095 -0.369 15.155 16.432 13.508
8 9:03:37.395 45.318 +0.223 15.182 16.526 13.610
(15) LUCAS MOURA 9 9:04:22.769 45.374 +0.056 15.245 16.569 13.560
8:58:14.752 48.802 17.200 17.450 14.152 10 9:05:08.055 45.286 -0.088 15.170 16.563 13.553
2 8:59:01.403 46.651 -2.151 15.960 16.744 13.947 1" 9:05:53.388 45.333 +0.047 15.213 16.572 13.548
3 8:59:47.622 46.219 -0.432 15.691 16.728 13.800 12 9:06:38.740 45.352 +0.019 15.236 16.515 13.601
4 9:00:33.404 45.782 -0.437 15.490 16.657 13.635 13 9:07:24.153 45413 +0.061 15.213 16.640 13.560
5 9:01:18.995 45.591 -0.191 15.487 16.612 13.492 14 9:08:09.589 45.436 +0.023 15.294 16.491 13.651
6 9:02:04.387 45.392 -0.199 15.399 16.520 13.473 15 9:08:56.698 47.109 +1.673 16.401 16.563 14.145
7 9:02:49.791 45.404 +0.012 16.317 16.586 13.501 16 9:09:42.419 45.721 -1.388 15.391 16.708 13.622
8 9:03:35.174 45.383 -0.021 15.339 16.562 13.482 17 9:10:28.880 46.461 +0.740 15.816 16.631 14.014
9 9:04:20.533 45.359 -0.024 15.325 16.557 13.477
10 9:05:06.001 45.468 +0.109 15.369 16.520 13.579 (135) FILIPPO FIORENTINO
" 9:05:51.318 45317 -0.151 16.277 16.564 13.476 1 8:58:17.498 50.831 19.262 16.991 14.578
12 9:06:36.474 45.156 -0.161 15.220 16.507 13.429 2 8:59:03.515 46.017 -4.814 15.836 16.532 13.649
13 9:07:22.623 46.149 +0.993 15.313 16.560 14.276 3 8:59:50.182 46.667 +0.650 16.084 16.482 14.101
14 9:08:08.768 46.145 -0.004 15.552 16.567 14.026 4 9:00:36.081 45.899 -0.768 15.511 16.489 13.899
15 9:08:55.489 46.721 +0.576 16.601 16.580 13.540 5 9:01:21.791 45.710 -0.189 15.559 16.413 13.738
16 9:09:40.744 45.255 -1.466 15.360 16.491 13.404 6 9:02:07.144 45.353 -0.357 15.333 16.473 13.547
17 9:10:25.945 45.201 -0.054 15.308 16.469 13.424 7 9:02:52.280 45.136 -0.217 15.216 16.372 13.548
8 9:03:37.961 45.681 +0.545 15177 16.407 14.097
(8)ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 9 9:04:23.367 45.406 -0.275 15.388 16.498 13.520
1 8:58:14.870 49.019 17.192 17.788 14.039 10 9:05:08.758 45.391 -0.015 15.267 16.551 13.573
2 8:59.01.491 46.621 -2.398 16.089 16.709 13.823 1 9:05:53.947 45.189 -0.202 15.256 16.447 13.486
3 8:59:48.242 46.751 +0.130 15.950 16.515 14.286 12 9:06:39.318 45.371 +0.182 15.296 16.493 13.582
4 9:00:34.492 46.250 -0.501 15.559 16.513 14.178 13 9:07:24.717 45.399 +0.028 15.361 16.558 13.480
5 9:01:20.673 46.181 -0.069 16.158 16.476 13.547 14 9:08:09.943 45.226 -0.173 15.254 16.458 13.514
6 9:02:06.043 45.370 -0.811 15.453 16.403 13.514 15 9:08:56.816 46.873 +1.647 16.182 16.557 14.134
7 9:02:51.291 45.248 -0.122 15.406 16.384 13.458 16 9:09:42.582 45.766 -1.107 15.576 16.523 13.667
8 9:03:36.403 45.112 -0.136 15.310 16.328 13.474 17 9:10:28.921 46.339 +0.573 15.810 16.617 13.912
9 9:04:21.577 45.174 +0.062 15.329 16.338 13.507
10 9:05:06.868 45.291 +0.117 15.353 16.432 13.506 (114) ENZO BRUSTELLO RANIERI
" 9:05:51.907 45.039 -0.252 15.252 16.329 13.458 1 8:58:17.584 50.624 19.092 17.291 14.241
12 9:06:37.053 45.146 +0.107 15.279 16.330 13.537 2 8:59:03.954 46.370 -4.254 16.030 16.695 13.645
13 9:07:22.834 45.781 +0.635 15.250 16.561 13.970 3 8:59:50.538 46.584 +0.214 15.741 16.571 14.272
14 9:08:09.489 46.655 +0.874 15.785 16.628 14.242 4 9:00:36.607 46.069 -0.515 15.561 16.512 13.996
15 9:08:55.754 46.265 -0.390 16.221 16.463 13.581 5 9:01:22.042 45.435 -0.634 15.407 16.496 13.532
16 9:09:40.990 45.236 -1.029 156.311 16.423 13.502 6 9:02:07.567 45.525 +0.090 15.328 16.431 13.766
17 9:10:26.258 45.268 +0.032 15.292 16.392 13.584 7 9:02:53.306 45739 +0.214 15.527 16.520 13.692
8 9:03:39.629 46.323 +0.584 15.709 16.555 14.059
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI 9 9:04:25.223 45.594 -0.729 15.431 16.522 13.641
1 8:58:16.254 49.850 18.084 17.163 14.603 10 9:05:10.720 45.497 -0.097 15.296 16.603 13.598
2 8:59.03.179 46.925 -2.925 16.059 16.627 14.239 1 9:05:56.259 45.539 +0.042 15.351 16.585 13.603
3 8:59:49.518 46.339 -0.586 15.833 16.604 13.902 12 9:06:41.945 45.686 +0.147 15.420 16.614 13.652
4 9:00:35.336 45.818 -0.521 15.625 16.434 13.759 13 9:07:27.530 45.585 -0.101 15.388 16.518 13.679
5 9:01:20.968 45632 -0.186 15.578 16.465 13.589 14 9:08:13.284 45.754 +0.169 15.404 16.625 13.725
6 9:02:06.300 45.332 -0.300 15.392 16.373 13.567 15 9:08:58.965 45.681 -0.073 15.370 16.705 13.606
7 9:02:51.673 45.373 +0.041 15.371 16.512 13.490 16 9:09:44.714 45.749 +0.068 15.384 16.641 13.724
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

JUNIOR MENOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 1 26/06/2021 08:53 . . .

Race (17 Laps) started at 8:56:42

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3

17 9:10:30.338 45.624 -0.125 15.396 16.612 13.616

(16) PIETRO TORNERI

1 8:58:17.981 51.121 19.384 17.378 14.359
2 8:59:04.501 46.520 -4.601 15.984 16.792 13.744
3 8:59:50.653 46.152 -0.368 15.756 16.636 13.760
4 9:00:37.160 46.507 +0.355 15.708 16.744 14.055
5 9:01:22.867 45.707 -0.800 15.554 16.611 13.542
6 9:02:08.655 45.788 +0.081 15.569 16.640 13.579
7 9:02:54.317 45.662 -0.126 15.504 16.620 13.538
8 9:03:39.907 45.590 -0.072 15.474 16.650 13.466
9 9:04:25.419 45.512 -0.078 15.460 16.607 13.445
10 9:05:10.997 45.578 +0.066 15.467 16.575 13.536
" 9:05:56.534 45.537 -0.041 15414 16.616 13.507
12 9:06:42.267 45733 +0.196 15.472 16.646 13.615
13 9:07:27.827 45.560 -0.173 15.423 16.617 13.520
14 9:08:13.436 45.609 +0.049 15.401 16.633 13.575
15 9:08:59.192 45.756 +0.147 15.51 16.693 13.552
16 9:09:44.947 45.755 -0.001 15.483 16.692 13.580
17 9:10:30.606 45.659 -0.096 15.462 16.549 13.648

(22) GUKI TONIOLO

1 8:58:15.863 49.548 18.033 17.136 14.379
2 8:59:03.310 47.447 -2.101 15.955 16.697 14.795
3 8:59:50.306 46.996 -0.451 15.924 16.601 14.471
4 9:00:36.835 46.529 -0.467 15.672 16.482 14.375
5 9:01:22.239 45.404 -1.125 15.461 16.434 13.509
6 9:02:08.023 45784 +0.380 15.348 16.502 13.934
7 9:02:53.350 45.327 -0.457 15.315 16.457 13.555
8 9:03:39.284 45.934 +0.607 15.878 16.414 13.642
9 9:04:24.431 45.147 -0.787 15.304 16.429 13414
10 9:05:09.395 44.964 -0.183 15.129 16.459 13.376
" 9:05:54.346 44.951 -0.013 15.204 16.343 13.404

(31) ALEXANDRE MOTA

1 8:58:19.512 52.864 18.296 17.316 17.252
2 8:59:06.650 47.138 -5.726 16.314 16.899 13.925
3 8:59:52.903 46.253 -0.885 15.858 16.565 13.830
4 9:00:38.663 45.760 -0.493 15.561 16.473 13.726
5 9:01:24.160 45.497 -0.263 15.431 16.399 13.667
6 9:02:09.655 45.495 -0.002 15.468 16.419 13.608
7 9:02:55.018 45.363 -0.132 15.504 16.346 13.513
8 9:03:40.193 45175 -0.188 15.432 16.332 13.411

(405) GABRIEL SANO

1 8:58:32.038 1:05531 18.203 17.331 29.997
2 8:59:18.632 46.504 -18.937 16.066 16.686 13.842
3 9:00:04.227 45.595 -0.999 15.506 16.487 13.602
4 9:00:49.868 45,641 +0.046 15.453 16.548 13.640
5 9:01:35.160 45.292 -0.349 15.334 16.484 13.474
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